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MITCHINSON
FLIGHT EENTRE

MFC Rates

Aircraft Rental
All rental rates are wet (include fuel and oil)

Cessna 152

Cessna 172

Cesna 172RG

Cessna 182

Cessna 310

Redbird FMX Simulator

Solo Dual (+$70/hour)*

S164
$194
$204
$280
$399

S85

$234
$264
$274
$350
$479
$155 /5165

*Advanced training (Multi and IFR Ratings, Flight Instructor Ratings) have an instructor rate of $80/hour

Flight and Ground Instruction

Flight and Ground Instruction
Instruction in Owners Aircraft*

Advanced Instruction and Briefing (Multi and IFR Ratings, Instructor Rating)

Night Premium

*Insurance requirements must be met prior to training. Contact Us for more information.

Discovery Flights

Cessna 152 & Cessna 172

Scenic Flight

30 minutes
1 Hour

Written Exam and Flight Test Fees

PPL Flight Test

CPL Flight Test

MULTI/IFR

Flight Instructor

PPL Written Exam (Full)
PPL Written Exam (Partial)
CPL Written Exam (Full)
CPL Written Exam (Partial)

Per Hour
$70
S95
S80
$10

Per Flight
$135

Cessna 172
$150
$300

Each
$430
$430
$430
$430
$130

S75
$150

S75
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MITCHINSON
FLIGHT EENTRE

MFC Rates

Licensing Fees
PPL
CPL

PPL
CPL
All Ratings

Daily Parking Fees

Release of liability form required. Subject to availability.

Ramp (12 or less hours)
(over 12 hours)

Overnight Tent

Plug-in

Warm-up

Long-Term Storage Fees
All fees based on single-engine light aircraft

Outside
Tent

Classroom Rental Fees

Half Day
Full Day

Service Rates

Maintenance Labour Rate*
Snow Removal (with operator)
*Minimum call-out charge (after-hours and weekends) is $375

$55
$80

Per License or Rating
$55
$80
$30

Per Day
$40
$80

$100
S50
$500

Per Month
S500
$600

Classroom
$100
$200

Per Hour
$125
$150



