

MFC Rates

Aircraft Rental

All rental rates are wet (include fuel and oil)

	Solo	Dual (+\$70/hour)*
Cessna 152	\$164	\$234
Cessna 172	\$194	\$264
Cesna 172RG	\$204	\$274
Cessna 182	\$280	\$350
Cessna 310	\$399	\$479
Redbird FMX Simulator	\$85	\$155 / \$165

^{*}Advanced training (Multi and IFR Ratings, Flight Instructor Ratings) have an instructor rate of \$80/hour

Flight and Ground Instruction

	Per Hour
Flight and Ground Instruction	\$70
Instruction in Owners Aircraft*	\$95
Advanced Instruction and Briefing (Multi and IFR Ratings, Instructor Rating)	\$80
Night Premium	\$10

^{*}Insurance requirements must be met prior to training. Contact Us for more information.

Discovery Flights

	Per Flight
Cessna 152 & Cessna 172	\$135

Scenic Flight

	Cessna 172
30 minutes	\$150
1 Hour	\$300

Written Exam and Flight Test Fees

	Each
PPL Flight Test	\$430
CPL Flight Test	\$430
MULTI/IFR	\$430
Flight Instructor	\$430
PPL Written Exam (Full)	\$130
PPL Written Exam (Partial)	\$75
CPL Written Exam (Full)	\$150
CPL Written Exam (Partial)	\$75



MFC Rates

Licensing Fees

PPL	\$55
CPL	\$80
	Per License or Rating
PPL	\$55
CPL	\$80
All Ratings	\$30

Daily Parking Fees

Release of liability form required. Subject to availability.

	Per Day
Ramp (12 or less hours)	\$40
(over 12 hours)	\$80
Overnight Tent	\$100
Plug-in	\$50
Warm-up	\$500

Long-Term Storage Fees

All fees based on single-engine light aircraft

	Per Month
Outside	\$500
Tent	\$600

Classroom Rental Fees

	Classroom
Half Day	\$100
Full Day	\$200

Service Rates

	Per Hour
Maintenance Labour Rate*	\$125
Snow Removal (with operator)	\$150

^{*}Minimum call-out charge (after-hours and weekends) is \$375